
PRUEBA: LIGA ASEDA PADEL 21-22

CLUB: TIRO DE PICHON

CAPITAN: CARLOS DOMENECH TELEF: EMAIL:

Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

1 JAVIERRE DEL RIO MIGUEL

2 TOMAS JORGE

3 FERRAZ RIVES NACHO

4 MIRET PABLO

5 ROMEO JESUS

6 BOLADO ALBERTO

7 INDIANO ALVARO

8 HERNANDEZ GALIANAS JAVIER

9 GARCIA ARNEDO AGUSTIN

10 CONTRERAS HECTOR

11 CLAVER JOSE Mª

12 CANO JORGE

13 DOMENECH CARLOS

14 GARCIA BELENGUER CEGOÑINO JUAN

15 GONZALEZ ISIDORO

16 VACAS JUAN

17 FLAMARIQUE ALVARO

18 PEREZ MARIN CARLOS

19 López PACO

20 GIMENEZ BARCELONA JOSE

21 YARZA IÑIGO

22 GOMEZ BITRIAN  JOAQUIN

23 USIETO DAVID

24 ROYO JAVIER 

25

26

27

28

29

30

H O J A   D E   I N S C R I P C I O N

ELIMINATORIAS

asesoriaportillo@orange.es

ORO A MASCULINO

ZARAGOZAPROVINCIA: 

CATEGORIA: 
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